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Women / XS / Jr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mena Mercado405
Katy Gymnastics

9.200 9.900 9.6509.700 38.450
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexa Turner417
World Champions

9.100 9.500 9.3009.450 37.350
2T 3 5T 4T 2 

2 

Clarisse Turner416
World Champions

9.000 9.600 9.2009.500 37.300
7T 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Sydney Lamar433
RPGA

8.750 9.250 9.3009.700 37.000
11 7 1T 4T 4 

4 

Arianna Lugo-Castillo403
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.100 9.400 9.1009.300 36.900
2T 5 7T 7T 5 

5 

Adelyn White407
Majestic

9.100 9.050 9.1009.500 36.750
2T 8T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Aralyn Lofton440
AGC

8.900 8.950 9.4009.250 36.500
9 10 10 3 7 

7 

Alana Cordaway424
Love Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.5009.200 36.450
5T 13 11 2 8T

8T

Caidyn Thigpen438
AGC

8.800 9.450 8.9009.300 36.450
10 4 7T 12 8T

8T

Kaidyn Jones434
RPGA

9.050 9.050 9.1009.000 36.200
5T 8T 12T 7T 10 

10 

Gaya Gorbonos421
Maximum Athletics

9.000 8.650 9.0008.900 35.550
7T 14 14 11 11 

11 

Faith French452
RBGA

8.700 8.800 8.5009.450 35.450
12 12 5T 15T 12 

12 

Emily Carreon425
Jischke Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 8.6009.300 35.400
13 11 7T 14 13 

13 

Cece Sams430
Game Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 9.1009.000 34.850
14 16T 12T 7T 14 

14 

Ella Pittman451
RBGA

8.400 8.550 8.6508.600 34.200
15 15 15 13 15 

15 

Giselle Davis450
RCG

8.200 9.350 8.3008.300 34.150
16 6 16 17 16 

16 

Cece Dunn412
IZG

7.700 8.250 8.5008.000 32.450
17 16T 17 15T 17 

17 
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